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Description

201507140002
38100

07/14/2015
09:43:08

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201507140002
38100

07/14/2015
09:43:08

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201507140002
38100

07/14/2015
09:43:08

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201507140002
38100

07/14/2015
09:43:08

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201507140002
38100

07/14/2015
09:43:08

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201507140002
38100

07/14/2015
09:43:08

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201507150002
40070

07/15/2015
12:07:36

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201507150002
40070

07/15/2015
12:07:36

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201507150002
40070

07/15/2015
12:07:36

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201507150002
40070

07/15/2015
12:07:36

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201501210000
21660

01/21/2015
10:50:38

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee RELEASES TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Instr
#:20131025000
423530



201507140002
38100

07/14/2015
09:43:08

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201507140002
38100

07/14/2015
09:43:08

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201507140002
38100

07/14/2015
09:43:08

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee TIMBER DEED SWF
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201507150002
40070

07/15/2015
12:07:36

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201507150002
40070

07/15/2015
12:07:36

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201507150002
40070

07/15/2015
12:07:36

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201507150002
40070

07/15/2015
12:07:36

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201508170002
84410

08/17/2015
11:42:14

TOTAL
FORESTRY
SERVICES INC

Grantee RELEASES TOWN
COUNTRY
NATIONAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


